LPLME REPORT 1/10/2025

SLAUGHTER COWS

SOMMERSET
CLARISSA
CLARISSA
LONG PRAIRIE
SAUK CENTER

SPRINGERS

FREEPORT
FREEPORT
RICE

RICE

PIERZ
FREEPORT
RICE
RANDALL
RICE

LITTLE FALLS
FREEPORT
LITTLE FALLS
EAGLE BEND

MILK COWS

HUTCHINSON
SARTELL
SARTELL
SARTELL
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON

FAT CATTLE

HUTCHINSON
EAGLE BEND

EAGLE BEND

SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
SWANVILLE

HOL
HOL
JER
BF
BLK

HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
SHORTH

HOL
HOL
HOLX
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED

1200
1650
1250
1045
1165

1515
1595
1355
1555
1635
1065

145
104
92
90
81

3500
3250
3200
3100
3100
3000
2900
2750
2650
2500
2500
2150
1300

2550
2550
2400
2350
2300
2200

161
160
160
160
160
152



EAGLE BEND

FEEDER CATTLE

EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
LAKE PARK
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
DRESSER
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND

BRED BEEF COWS

SAUK RAPIDS
SAUK RAPIDS
SAUK RAPIDS
SAUK RAPIDS
SAUK RAPIDS
SAUK RAPIDS
SAUK RAPIDS
SAUK RAPIDS
SAUK RAPIDS
SAUK RAPIDS
SAUK RAPIDS
SAUK RAPIDS
SAUK RAPIDS
SAUK RAPIDS
SAUK RAPIDS
SAUK RAPIDS

JER

HOL STR
HOL STR
HOL HFR O/E
HOL HFR O/E
HOL HFR O/E
HOL HFR O/E
HOL STR
HOL STR
HOL STR

BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF

1135

805
1000
1035
1100

955
1065

565

765

785

152

180
160
155.5
155
151
150
141
137
131

2000
2000
2000
2000
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1775
1775
1775
1775
1775



